9:00

9:10

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:15

12:00

1:00

AGENDA
Climate Change Integration Group
State Capitol, Room 50
Salem, OR

9:00 AM -1:00 PM
June 27, 2006

Welcome Mark Abbott and Ned Dempsey, Co-Chairs
Overview of the Governor’s Global Warming Advisory Group’s
Recommendations (2004) and Oregon’s Actions to Date

David Van’t Hof

Governor’s Sustainability Advisor

Scientific Briefing on Climate Change in the Northwest
Mark Abbott

CCIG Vision and Opportunities Ned Dempsey and Mark Abbott

Break

Introduction of CCIC Members Each Member

Discussion of the Structure of the CCIG, Its Process for Decision Making, and
Setting the CCIG Schedule

Discussion by Members

Adjourn

If you wish to participate by telephone conference call:

Dial in number: 877-322-9654
Participant code: 182529



	State Capitol, Room 50

