AGENDA Climate Change Integration Group

State Capitol, Room 50 Salem, OR 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM June 27, 2006

9:00	Welcome	Mark Abbott and Ned Dempsey, Co-Chairs
9:10	Overview of the Governor's Global Recommendations (2004) and Orego	
9:30	Scientific Briefing on Climate Chang	ge in the Northwest Mark Abbott
10:15	CCIG Vision and Opportunities	Ned Dempsey and Mark Abbott
11:00	Break	
11:15	Introduction of CCIC Members	Each Member
12:00	Discussion of the Structure of the CO Setting the CCIG Schedule	CIG, Its Process for Decision Making, and
	Setting the Coro Senedure	Discussion by Members
1:00	Adjourn	

If you wish to participate by telephone conference call:

Dial in number: 877-322-9654 Participant code: 182529